
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
Charlotte Mabry Team Sarah Atkins Henry 4122 North Access Road Chattanooga 423-987-5683 sarahh@charlottemabryteam.com 9/16/2024
The James Company Cathy Barclay 6150 SHALLOWFORD RD STE 101 Chattanooga 423-645-3891 cathy@thejamescompany.org 2/17/2023
Crye-Leike Dean Botting 1201 MARKET ST Chattanooga 515-468-5737 deanbotting@kw.com 2/17/2023
RE/MAX Renaissance Realtors Gina Brewer 3898 Hixson Pike Chattanooga 423-774-5335 gina.brewer.realtor@gmail.com 8/4/2025
Real Estate Partners Genie Carr 2115 STEIN DR Chattanooga 423.602.4034 genie@geniecarrhomes.com 2/17/2023
Chattanooga Realty Harriet Cash 5010 Austin Road Suite 105 Hamilton 423-827-4167 harriet@harrietcash.com 3/12/2024
Berkshire Hathaway Tiffani Coleman 7522 E. Brainerd Road Chattanooga 859-248-8698 tcoleman@realtycenter.com 9/16/2024
Keller Williams Realty Julie Collins 1830 WASHINGTON ST Chattanooga 706-483-8583 julierosa@kw.com 2/17/2023
Elite Realtors Haven Cox 378 Chloe Dr LaFayette 423-827-3666 havensellshomes@gmail.com 9/16/2024
Berkshite Hathaway Home Services RC India Cox 7522 E Brainerd Rd Chattanooga 423-506-4404 india@realtycenter.com 8/21/2023
Vylla Home Porsha Custer 800 Crescent Centre Dr., Suite 300A Franklin 423-704-7472 porshacuster@gmail.com 3/12/2024
Keller Williams Chattanooga Shirley Davenport Chattanooga 423-364-3022 sheshirleycan@kw.com 8/21/2023
eXp Realty Debbie Downs 3401 Mallory Ln, Suite 100 Franklin 423-883-9725 debbie.downs@exprealty.com 2/17/2023
eXp Realty Craig Downs 3401 Mallory Ln, Suite 100 Franklin 423-827-8899 craig.downs@exprealty.com 2/17/2023
Crye-Leike Ginny Dupuis 1510 Gunbarrel Rd Chattanooga 423-647-3341 ginny@homefirstteam.com 8/21/2023
Greenway Builders & Realty Winona Greenway 207 St Clair Dr, Leesburg Leesburg (229) 575-1968 winonagreenway@att.net 2/17/2023
United Real Estate Experts Janet Hardin 6720 Heritage Business Ct #602 Chattanooga 205-799-4077 jhardenrealtor@gmail.com 8/21/2023
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Casey Haywood 100 Tremont Street Chattanooga (423) 400-9829 casey@lawrenceteamhomes.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Greater Downtown Emma Hereford 1830 Washington St Chattanooga 256-640-2141 emma@mainspring.homes 3/13/2025
United Real Estate Darla Hewitt 6720 Heritage Business Court, Suite 602 Chattanooga 423-488-8810 darla.hewitt@gmail.com 2/17/2023
The Robinson Team Zac Hindman 1830 Washington St Chattanooga 423-994-0246 zac@robinsonteam.com 3/13/2025
Realty ONE Group Via Hoxie 5959 Shallowford Rd. Chattanooga 423.838.9494 v_hoxie@yahoo.com 3/12/2024
Peach Realty, Inc Alisa Hutcherson 910 North Third Avenue Chatsworth 706-483-2019 alisahutchersonsales@gmail.com    2/17/2023
Keller Williams Greater Chattanooga Megan Hutchinson 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga 629-395-0923 megan.hutchinson@kw.com 8/4/2025
Keller Williams Greater Chattanooga Regina Ingram 7158 Lee Highway Chattanooga 423-595-4848 Regina@johnnysmithhomes.com 2/17/2023
Realty Specialists Howard Karst 5906 MAIN ST STE 132 Ooltewah 301-332-8471 realtortammythayer@gmail.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Chattanooga LaToya Lawrence 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga 423-619-6120 latoya@latoyalawrence.homes 3/12/2024
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services RC Lola Lawrence 7522 E Brainerd Rd Chattanooga 423-280-6740 lola@realtycenter.com 8/21/2023
RE/MAX Renaissance Realtors Carolyn Limerick 201 Cherokee Blvd, Suite 101 Chattanooga 423-463-6860 carolyn@chattanoogahomes.one 8/21/2023
Premier Property Group, Inc Deborah Lubell 6025 Lee Highway Chattanooga 423-599-0655 deborahlubell@gmail.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Greater Downtown Patti Marsden 1830 Washington Street Chattanooga 423-991-7148 pattimarsdenhomes@gmail.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Bri Moore 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga 423-763-3766 brimoore@kw.com 9/16/2024
Crye-Leike Laurena Morehead 1510 Gunbarrel Rd Chattanooga 423-509-9174 laurena.morehead@gmail.com 3/12/2024
Century 21 Cumberland Realty Lisa Morrison 13 Courthouse Square Jasper (423) 942-6000 lisacentury21realtor@gmail.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Chattanooga Johara Mortenson 7158 Lee Highway Chattanooga 931-571-0922 joharamortenson@kw.com 3/13/2025
Keller Williams Chattanooga Gloria Page 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Murfreesboro 423-883-6407 gloriapagereed@gmail.com 2/17/2023
United Real Estate Ken Palmer 6720 Heritage Business Court, Suite 602 Chattanooga 423-503-1826 kdpalmer1966@gmail.com 3/12/2024
Keller Williams Chattanooga Pam Parson 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga 423-718-5740 pamparsons@kw.com 3/12/2024
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services RC Kim Rearden Shin 7522 E Brainerd Rd Chattanooga 423-762-3839 kshinn@realtycenter.com 8/21/2023
Bridge to Brow Property Group Nell Reed 525 W Main Street Chattanooga 321-684-1354 nell@bridgetobrow.com 3/13/2025
Keller Williams Freddie Rivera-Matias 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga itisfreddie@gmail.com 8/21/2023
Berkshire Hathaway Sue Roberts Parks 5475 Hixson Pike Hixon 423-842-8887 sroberts@realtycenter.com 3/12/2024
Liberty Commercial Real Estate John Rogers 117 Nowlin Lane Suite 300 Chattanooga 423-702-5936 3/12/2024
Oak and Willows Real Estate Collective PLLC Kyle Shrum 1214 McCallie Ave Chattanooga 423-396-0222 kyle@shrumpropertygroup.com 9/16/2024
Nouveau Realty Group Jamila Sorrell 6116 Shallowford Rd #201 Chattanooga 423-320-0059 www.nouveaurealtygrp.com 3/12/2024
Single Track Real Estate Elle St Charles 317 High Street Chattanooga 205-588-9497 tonystcharles@epbfi.com 2/17/2023
Berkshire Hathaway Megan Summers 7522 E Brainerd Rd Chattanooga 423-653-8711 msummers@realtycenter.com 9/16/2024
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Remax Properties Chris Swafford 2242 Encompass Drive Chattanooga 423-894-2900 homesbychris87@gmail.com 8/21/2023
Real Broker Theidra Swanson 117 Nowlin Lane Suite 200 Chattanooga 423-919-9287 youragenttheidra@gmail.com 9/16/2024
Keller Williams Eunsuk Kim Tudor 1200 Premier Dr, Suite 140 Chattanooga 423-598-9222 ektudor@kw.com 3/12/2024
Century 21 Prestige Candy Turner 1304 McCallie Ave Ste B Chattanooga 423-240-9739 cturner@prestigebrokers.net 9/16/2024
Zach Taylor Realty Latisha Turner 518 Georgia Ave UNIT 101 Chattanooga 423-356-8579 turnerlatishad@gmail.com 8/4/2025
Exit Realty Scenic Group Alice Van Dyke 7506 E.Brainerd Rd Chattanooga 423-544-6425 alicek@epbfi.com 2/17/2023
Link Realty Group Ashley Welch 7030 Lee Hwy, Ste 102 Chattanooga 423-504-0339 Poweragentaw22@gmail.com 2/17/2023
Keller Williams Realty Nikki White 1830 Washington St Chattanooga 423-774-0316 agentnikkiwhite@gmail.com 8/4/2025
Keller Williams Chattanooga Lisa Wildenberg 7158 Lee Hwy Chattanooga 423-645-0475 lisa@homes-agent.com 3/12/2024
Keller Williams Janice Xavier 7158 Lee Highway Chattanooga 423-637-9560 janicexavier@kw.com 8/21/2023
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